


SPIRITUAL
VODKA    
Ketel One
Belvedere  
Belvedere Lake
Ciroc 
GIN 
Tanqueray   
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray Ten
WHISKY SINGLE MALT
The singleton 12 ans   
Glenmorangie 10 ans     
WHISKY BLENDED 
J.W Red Label 
J.W Black Label 12 ans
J.W Double Black
J.W Gold Label reserve
J.W XR 21
J.W Blue Label 
Dimple    
BOURBON 
Bulleit  
RHUM 
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 
Captain Morgan White
Zacapa 23 ans
TÉQUILA 
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
COGNAC 5CL
Hennessy VS    
Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy XO
APERITIF 
Pastis 4cl  
KIR 
KIR ROYAL  
PORTO 8CL 
Ferreira rouge, blanc 
VERMOUTH 8CL
Martini bianco, rouge, bitter

DIGESTIFS 5 CL                   
Eau de vie poire, Mirabelle 
Bailey’s 
Bas Armagnac 
Get 27                                      
Grappa 
Limoncello 
Sambuca 

Tous nos prix sont en Dhs, service et taxes compris

Wine of Morocco 

Wine by the glass selection Beer

AlcoholsRED

WHITE

ROSÉ

GRIS

KOSHER

Red Eclipse 
Rose Eclipse 
Chardonnay Domaine Jirry
Château d’Arcins Medoc

1/2 BOTTLE
Dhs

BOTTLE
Dhs

Bo�le
Dhs

Glass 
4cl

Magnum 1,75L
Dhs320

480
690
530

275

280
445
480
680

280
445

280
445

390
390
390

160 

160 

105
95

105
140

90
110
120
110

1500
1500
1800
1500

90
110
120
140
250
390
130

1400
1500
1800
2200
4500
9500
1900

3400

3400

90
100
110

1400
1500
1600

90
90 

180

1400
1400
3000

90
140 
290

1400
2500
6000

70
100 
240

90
110

1500
1500

150
160 

2900
3200

100

70

70

1500

French wine 
RED
BURGUNDY

BORDEAUX
Saint-Emilion Roi Chevalier
Cru de la Maqueline
Château Ferrande Graves
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
Merlot Reserve
CÔTE DU RHÔNE
Les Roches Noires de Château Neuf du Pape
Côte du Rhone
Côte Rotie Sarrasine
BEAUJOLAIS
Côte Brouilly Esnards
WHITE
LOIRE
Sancerre
Pouilly-sur-Loire
BURGUNDY
Petit Chablis
Chablis
Chablis 1er cru
Pouilly Fouissé
Meursault Clos du Château
ALSACE
Gewurztraminer
COTES DE GASCOGNE
Sauvignon Reserve   
ROSE
PROVENCE
The palm  

500
900

635
450
850

650
790

1090
1290
1300

300

740
600

450

490

300

 580

990
360

2300

70
80
80
80
70

90

1400

Bottle 33CL
Casablanca 
Budweiser 

Budweiser (alcohol free)

Domaine de Sahari Reserve, Meknès
Eclipse, Meknès
Côteaux de l’Atlas
JM de Raynal

Domaine de Sahari Reserve, Meknes
Eclipse, Meknes
Chardonnay Domaine Jirry
Côteaux de l’Atlas

Domaine de Sahari Reserve, Meknes
Eclipse, Meknès

Domaine de Sahari Reserve, Meknes
Eclipse, Meknesa

Domaine de la Ferme Rouge, Terre Blanche,
Terre Rouge, Terre Rose
Tradition Blanc, Rouge, Rose

Pinot noir
Mercurey



Tous nos prix sont en Dhs, service et taxes compris

Softs
DOUBLE 7 
PRESSED FRUIT JUICE

  
SODA 
Coca cola      30 cl
Zero               30 cl
Schweppes    20cl
Sprite             30 cl 
MINERAL WATER 
Evian                75 cl                     
Sidi Ali              75 cl                    
                         33 cl   
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
Ain Saiss               75 cl   
Oulmess               25 cl  

COFFEE & TEA

SELECTION OF WRIGHT TEAS
black tea, bergamot.

Manchester Breaskfast tea : a blend of black teas.

Rooibos, vanilla.Rooibos Vanilla : 
Sencha Japan :  100% green tea.

100% green tea.
Milky oolong Taiwan : 100% oolong.
Darjeeling Muscatel :

Grand palais tea : 

Valley of the Roses : 

green tea, black tea, rose petals,
rose scent, green tea

 green tea, spearmint, rose petals.

black tea, blueberry petals, red fruits.
fruits rouges.

 green rooibos, pomelo pieces, citrus peels, 

60

35
35
45
35
35
45

60
45
25

45
25

50
60
50

Cocktails

Alcohol free cocktails

LONDON MULE 
Served in its copper mug, a subtle blend of 
citrus-infused gin, ginger liqueur, fresh lemon juice 
and its homemade ginger beer.

PINK BELLINI  
Classic revisited with rose. Rose liqueur, 
prosecco, strawberry puree.

GINGERYU
Composition fulfilled with freshness. 
Yuzu sorbet, tequila, ginger liqueur.

HITASHI
Flavored with coriander and served on its iced sphere. 
Vodka, sake, peach liqueur and fresh lemon juice.

ELIXIR 
A blast of well-being. Fresh apple juice, ginger, 
cinnamon, honey and cider vinegar.

ANIS EXOTIQUE
Subtle blend of fresh pineapple and fennel stem s
weetened with dates.

110

110

110

110

90

90

Champagne

Glass of Moët & Chandon brut white champagne

3300
4800
6600
6600

14000

220

380
1500
2300
2900
2900
6000

10000

Bo�le 
Dhs

Magnum
Dhs

lemon verbena, amaranth seeds, aromas.

Moët baby 20CL
Moët & Chandon brut white
Moët & Chandon brut rosé
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Ruinart rosé
Dom Pérignon brut white
Dom Pérignon brut rosé

Orange, lemon
Pineapple

Espresso
Deca�einated
Cappuccino
Moroccan mint tea
Chiba tea (according to season)


